
2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

Whitewater
Campus

Full-time

Part-time

Total

Rock County
Campus

Full-time

Part-time

Total

Grand Total

585

118

467

445

71

374

462

78

384

493

73

420

534

51

483

663

70

593

720

83

637

760

72

688

751

80

671

706

52

654

57

18

39

36

12

24

29

9

20

39

17

22

65

29

36

37

12

25

642481491532599700720760751706

University of Wisconsin-Whitewater
New Transfer Class

New Transfer Undergraduate Students Entering in Fall Semester

by Courseload Status

Note: In Fall 2018, UW-Rock County began operating as a branch campus of UW-Whitewater under the new name of University of Wisconsin – Whitewater at Rock County.  Enrollment excludes study away students.
Additional definitions are available in the IRP glossary at http://www.uww.edu/irp.

Institutional Research, Assessment, and Planning, UW-Whitewater 11/2023


