## University of Wisconsin-Whitewater New Transfer Class New Transfer Undergraduate Students Entering in Fall Semester

## by Courseload Status

		2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023
Whitewater Campus	Full-time	654	671	688	637	593	483	420	384	374	467
	Part-time	52	80	72	83	70	51	73	78	71	118
	Total	706	751	760	720	663	534	493	462	445	585
Rock County Campus	Full-time					25	36	22	20	24	39
	Part-time					12	29	17	9	12	18
	Total					37	65	39	29	36	57
	Grand Total	706	751	760	720	700	599	532	491	481	642

Note: In Fall 2018, UW-Rock County began operating as a branch campus of UW-Whitewater under the new name of University of Wisconsin – Whitewater at Rock County. Enrollment excludes study away students. Additional definitions are available in the IRP glossary at <a href="http://www.uww.edu/irp.">http://www.uww.edu/irp.</a>

Institutional Research, Assessment, and Planning, UW-Whitewater 11/2023